
Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

14 
13 

5 

16 

Name 

Nahyl El Gahoudi 
Atiqa Asif Mir 
Rayyan Najjar 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Laps 

10 
9 
7 

10 

Best Tm 

55.965 
59.035 

1:05.418 

55.757 

Last Tm 

55.965 
1:05.336 
1:05.418 

55.784 

Diff 

3.070 
9.453 

Gap 

3.070 
6.383 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:41:06 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:42:33 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 14:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

16 
14 
13 

5 

Name 

Achilleas Peruzzi 
Nahyl El Gahoudi 
Atiqa Asif Mir 
Rayyan Najjar 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 

8 

Best Tm 

55.319 
56.460 
59.175 

1:05.923 

Last Tm 

55.531 
56.977 

1:00.605 
1:10.768 

Diff 

1.141 
3.856 

10.604 

Gap 

1.141 
2.715 
6.748  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:41:16 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:02:44 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 16:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

14 
13 

5 

16 

Name 

Nahyl El Gahoudi 
Atiqa Asif Mir 
Rayyan Najjar 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Laps 

11 
10 

9 

11 

Best Tm 

55.995 
59.050 

1:07.891 

55.884 

Last Tm 

56.913 
59.171 

1:12.824 

55.884 

Diff 

3.055 
11.896 

Gap 

3.055 
8.841 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Kart No. 5, 13 & 14 - 5 Point Deduction - Failure to Raise Hands Prior Entering the Pit Lane 
Kart No. 16 - Technical Non-Compliance - DQ 

Printed: 25/09/2021 11:41:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 1  

Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:42:23 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

25/09/2021 17:40 


